CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Dallas Tailgate Party

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

APPETIZERS

Chips and Queso 16 oz
Chips and Queso 32 o0z

Chicken Quesadilla

Grilled chicken, black bean & corn salsa, and blended cheeses
on tomato basil-tortilla. Served with salsa and sour cream

$10

$0

$0

$16.99

$32.99

$12.99



Chicken Quesadillas (Half Tray)
Chicken Quesadilla (Full Tray)

Fried Pickles

Pickle spears fried with a panko breading served with a
jalapeno ranch

Fried Pickles (Half Tray)
Fried Pickles (Full Tray)

Loaded Fries

French fries with melted cheese, bacon, queso, green onion,
and smoked bacon ranch drizzle.

Tortilla Soup

12 oz Chicken Tortilla Soup served with cheese and tortilla
strips

Tortilla Soup (32 0z)

32 oz Chicken Tortilla Soup served with cheese and tortilla
strips

SALADS

Traditional Cobb Salad

Chopped romaine, crumbled blue cheese, crispy bacon, diced
tomato, red onion, fresh avocado and egg served with a blue
cheese dressing

Traditional Cobb Salad (Half Tray)

Chopped romaine, crumbled blue cheese, crispy bacon, diced
tomato, red onion, fresh avocado and egg served with a blue
cheese dressing

$44.99

$79.99

$11.99

$29.99

$39.99

$11.99

$6.99

$18.99

$10.99

$39.99



Traditional Cobb Salad (Full Tray)

Chopped romaine, crumbled blue cheese, crispy bacon, diced
tomato, red onion, fresh avocado and egg served with a blue
cheese dressing

Caesar Salad

Romaine & Kale, grated parmesan, herb croutons, with Caesar
dressing

Caesar Salad (Half Tray)

Romaine & Kale, grated parmesan, herb croutons, with Caesar
dressing

Caesar Salad (Full Tray)

Romaine & Kale, grated parmesan, herb croutons, with Caesar
dressing

WRAPS & SANDWICHES

______ Buffalo Wrap
_______Buffalo Wraps (Half Tray)
_______ Buffalo Wraps (Full Tray)
Baja Burrito
________BajaBurrito (Half Tray)
_______BajaBurrito (Full Tray)

Cajun Chicken Sandwich

SPECIALTIES

$89.99

$10.99

$39.99

$89.99

$13.99

$49.99

$100

$13.99

$49.99

$100

$12.99



Buffalo Mac & Cheese $14.99

Buffalo Macaroni (Half Tray) $49.99
Buffalo Macaroni (Full Tray) $99.99
Quinoa Kale Power Bowl $12.99

Quinoa, Kale, Edamame, Roasted Red Peppers Served with
Red wine Vinaigrette

DG Power Bowl $10.99

Shredded Cabbage, Sliced Avocado, Pico de Gallo, dressed
with Jalapeno Ranch

Riced Cauliflower Power Bowl $10.99

Riced Cauliflower, Garbanzo beans, Roasted Red peppers, and
Chopped Kale Tossed in Pesto, and garnished with Balsamic
Glaze

BURGERS
Custom Burger $10.5
3 AM Burger $13.49

Fried Egg, Crispy Bacon Bits, Cheddar Cheese, Chipotle Aioli,
served with crispy French Fries

Steak House Burger $13.49

Sweet And Tangy BBQ Sauce, Fried Onions, Diced Pickles,
Cheddar Cheese And Bacon

HOT DOGS

Custom Hot Dog $10.5



Texas Chili Dog

Ballpark Hot Dog

WINGS

5 Bone-in Wings
includes one sauce per order

10 Bone-in Wings
includes one sauce per order

20 Bone-in Wings
includes one sauce per order

50 Bone-in Wings
includes one 8 0z sauce per order

100 Bone-in Wings
includes two 8 0z sauces per order

5 Boneless Wings
includes one sauce per order

10 Boneless Wings
includes one sauce per order

20 Boneless Wings
includes one sauce per order

50 Boneless Wings
includes two 8 0z sauces per order

100 Boneless Wings
includes two 8 0z sauces per order

$10.99

$10.99

$9.99

$18.99

$24.99

$59.99

$119.99

$9.99

$18.99

$24.99

$59.99

$119.99



BARS & BUFFETS

Build Your Own Hot Dog Bar

(5 MINIMUM) Everything you need to build your own Hot Dogs!
Includes Hot Dog, Toasted Bun, Ketchup, Mustard, and Relish.

Build Your Own Burger Bar

(5 MINIMUM) Everything you need to build your own
hamburgers, including grilled burgers, lettuce, tomatoes, and
onions.

SIDES

French Fries
____ Fresh Fruit

Coleslaw
_______Bag of Chips
_______Loaded Fries (Half Tray)

Loaded Fries (Full Tray)

DESSERTS

Chocolate Cake
Gooey Butter Cake
Chocolate Chip Cookies

Cookie Platter

$6.99

$10.49

$4

$4

$4

$2.99

$29.99

$59.99

$6.99

$6.99

$3.99

$39.99



Brownie Platter

Cookie & Brownie Platter

Gooey Butter Cake Half Tray

BEVERAGES

Unsweet Tea (Gallon)

Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.

Sweet Tea (Gallon)

Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.

Lemonade (Gallon)

Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.

______ Coke
_______ Diet Coke
_______ Sprite
____ Dr. Pepper

Bottled Water

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$12.99

$12.99

$14.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99



